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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Achermann Christian (2002) 10.00

+ Dober Thomas (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 10.00

+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

 
1 Bühler Ramon (2002) 10.00

+ Imhof Micha (2003) 10.00

1 Egli Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00

1 a Föhn Christian (2002) 10.00
+ Hummel Samuel (2002) 10.00

1 b Füglister Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 10.00

1 c Gabriel Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Jung Valentin (2003) 10.00

1 Heinzer Remo (2003) 10.00
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 10.00

1 Huser Tobias (2002) 10.00
+ Bättig Simon (2003) 10.00

1 Riebli Urs (2002) 10.00
+ Bissig Lukas (2003) 10.00

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Duss Yvan (2003) 10.00

1 Suter Bruno (2002) 10.00
+ Portmann Curdin (2003) 10.00

1 a Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Bucher Leandro (2003) 9.75

1 b Appert Silvan (2003) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Marco (2003) 9.75

1 Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 9.75

1 Durrer Jan (2003) 9.75
+ Hodel Joel (2003) 9.75

1 Epp Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 9.75

1 Häller Nick (2002) 9.75
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75
+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75

1 a Kaufmann Armin (2002) 9.75
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 9.75

1 b Kaufmann Reto (2002) 9.75
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75

1 c Laimbacher Mario (2003) 9.75
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 Lustenberger Marc (2003) 9.75
+ Suter Michael (2002) 9.75

1 Stadler Mike (2002) 9.75
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 9.75

1 Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75
+ Birrer David (2002) 9.75

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75
+ Scheiber Armando (2002) 9.75

1 von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 9.75
+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 9.75

1 Waser David (2002) 9.75
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

1 Wicki David (2002) 9.75
+ Kempf Fabian (2002) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Windler Dylan (2003) 9.75

1 Betschart Roger (2003) 9.00
- Christen Lukas (2002) 9.00

1 a Bucher Roman (2002) 9.00
- Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.00

1 b Erni Jano (2003) 9.00
- Keller Damian (2002) 9.00

1 Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.00
- Bucher Roman (2002) 9.00

1 Keller Damian (2002) 9.00
- Erni Jano (2003) 9.00

1 Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.00
- Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.00

1 a Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00
- Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00

1 b Ulrich Michael (2003) 9.00
- Troxler Silvan (2002) 9.00

1 c Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.00
- Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.00

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75
- Müller Daniel (2002) 8.75

1 Christen Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Betschart Roger (2003) 8.75

1 Müller Daniel (2002) 8.75
- Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.75

1 Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.75
o Epp Elias (2003) 8.75

1 Hodel Joel (2003) 8.75
o Durrer Jan (2003) 8.75

1 Schöpfer Marco (2003) 8.75
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.75

1 Suter Michael (2002) 8.75
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.75

1 a Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 b Bättig Simon (2003) 8.50
o Huser Tobias (2002) 8.50

1 a Birrer David (2002) 8.50
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Stadler Mike (2002) 8.50

1 c Bissig Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Riebli Urs (2002) 8.50

1 Bucher Leandro (2003) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Bürgi Michael (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Armin (2002) 8.50

1 Dober Thomas (2002) 8.50
o Achermann Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50

1 Grab Florian (2003) 8.50
o Egli Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 a Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50

1 b Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50

1 a Hummel Samuel (2002) 8.50
o Föhn Christian (2002) 8.50

1 b Imhof Micha (2003) 8.50
o Bühler Ramon (2002) 8.50

1 c Jung Valentin (2003) 8.50
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50

1 d Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
o Kaufmann Reto (2002) 8.50

1 Kempf Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Wicki David (2002) 8.50

1 a Müller Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50

1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Amrhyn Christoph (2002) 8.50

1 Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 8.50
o Füglister Florian (2002) 8.50

1 Portmann Curdin (2003) 8.50
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50
o Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50

1 Scheiber Armando (2002) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

1 Staffelbach Noah (2003) 8.50
o Waser David (2002) 8.50

1 Windler Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Wüthrich Simon (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 10.00

+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00

+ Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Boog Timo (2006) 10.00

+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
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1 a Bühlmann Livio (2006) 10.00
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

1 b Christen Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 10.00

1 Haas Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Dario (2007) 10.00

1 Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00

1 a Koch Emanuel (2006) 10.00
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 b Kölbener Severin (2006) 10.00
+ Burtolf Ben (2007) 10.00

1 Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 a Küng Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 10.00

1 b Lüscher Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00

1 c Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Renggli Simon (2006) 10.00

1 a Muff Gianluca (2006) 10.00
+ Francioni Ramiro (2007) 10.00

1 b Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Kuoni Philipp (2007) 10.00

1 Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00
+ Schacher Mario (2007) 10.00

1 Schelbert Felix (2006) 10.00
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 10.00

1 Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Suter David (2007) 10.00

1 Steinauer Samuel (2007) 10.00
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

1 a Stübi Nevio (2006) 10.00
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 10.00

1 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00
+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 c Suter Andrin (2006) 10.00
+ Wyss Ramon (2007) 10.00

1 Suter Elias (2006) 10.00
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

1 Ulrich Ronny (2006) 10.00
+ Suter Jannik (2006) 10.00

1 von Rickenbach René (2006) 10.00
+ Klancar Leandro (2007) 10.00

1 Blättler Michi (2006) 9.75
+ Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75

1 a Ettlin Fabian (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 b Gasser Severin (2006) 9.75
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 9.75

1 a Heinzer Benno (2006) 9.75
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75

1 b Helfenstein Marco (2006) 9.75
+ Thalmann Levin (2007) 9.75

1 Hunziker Dominic (2006) 9.75
+ Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Zumstein Yves (2006) 9.75

1 a Renggli Bryan (2007) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 9.75

1 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 9.75
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 9.75

1 a Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75
+ Schenker Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 b Steffen Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75

1 Steiner Remo (2007) 9.75
+ Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.75

1 von Rotz Adrian (2006) 9.75
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Steinmann Marius (2006) 9.75

1 Bucher Manuel (2006) 9.00
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.00

1 a Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.75
- Lustenberger Sven (2006) 8.75

1 b Lustenberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 8.75

1 a Muff Pascal (2006) 8.75
- Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.75

1 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
- Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.75

1 Schleiss Leandro (2007) 8.75
- Muff Pascal (2006) 8.75

1 Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.75
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.75

1 a Grab Stephan (2007) 8.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.75

1 b Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.75
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.75

1 Kunz Ramon (2007) 8.75
o Ettlin Fabian (2006) 8.75

1 Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

1 Rohrer Lyonel (2007) 8.75
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.75
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.75

1 Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.75
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.75

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Burtolf Ben (2007) 8.50
o Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Dubach Michael (2006) 8.50
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Hunziker Dominic (2006) 8.50

1 b Füglister Felix (2007) 8.50
o Koch Emanuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Grob Sven (2007) 8.50
o Bühlmann Livio (2006) 8.50

1 b Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50

1 Klancar Leandro (2007) 8.50
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50

1 Kuoni Philipp (2007) 8.50
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50

1 a Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.50

1 b Renggli Simon (2006) 8.50
o Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 c Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Kretz Marius (2006) 8.50

1 Schacher Mario (2007) 8.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50

1 Schnider Lukas (2007) 8.50
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50

1 Schöpfer Dario (2007) 8.50
o Haas Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 a Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

1 b Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50
o Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50

1 c Steinmann Marius (2006) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 d Suter David (2007) 8.50
o Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 e Suter Jannik (2006) 8.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
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1 f Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 g Thalmann Levin (2007) 8.50
o Helfenstein Marco (2006) 8.50

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
o Schelbert Felix (2006) 8.50

1 Wyss Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Zumstein Yves (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Arnold Adrian (2004) 10.00

+ Bieri Crispin (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Arnold Livio (2004) 10.00

+ Roth Marco (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Betschart Andrin (2004) 10.00

+ Arnold Robin (2005) 10.00

1 Bissig Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00

1 Büeler Ivo (2004) 10.00
+ Heller Dario (2005) 10.00

1 a Egli Kilian (2004) 10.00
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 10.00

1 b Ettlin Ramon (2005) 10.00
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

1 Gerber Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 10.00

1 Heinzer Lukas (2004) 10.00
+ Kunz Luca (2005) 10.00

1 Köpfli Mario (2005) 10.00
+ Gämperle David (2004) 10.00

1 Küng Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Bircher Lukas (2005) 10.00

1 Müller Philipp (2005) 10.00
+ Kunz Pascal (2004) 10.00

1 Portmann David (2004) 10.00
+ Keller Achil (2005) 10.00

1 a Rölli Florian (2004) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 10.00

1 b Rohrer Philipp (2004) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Schnider Ramon (2004) 10.00
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

1 Simmen Robin (2004) 10.00
+ Scheuber Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Steinauer Kevin (2004) 10.00
+ Giger Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 Studer Pascal (2004) 10.00
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00

1 a Suter Timon (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Livio (2005) 10.00

1 b Theiler Nils (2004) 10.00
+ Nideröst Remo (2005) 10.00

1 Zemp Christian (2004) 10.00
+ Duss Livio (2005) 10.00

1 a Arnold Linus (2004) 9.75
+ Reichlin Elias (2005) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Langenstein Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 Blättler Ronnie (2004) 9.75
+ Portmann Luca (2004) 9.75

1 Bucher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Meyer Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 9.75
+ Müller Luca (2004) 9.75

1 Elmiger Matteo (2004) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 Lipp Raffael (2004) 9.75
+ Flury Nils (2005) 9.75

1 a Muff Pierre (2004) 9.75
+ Widmer Aaron (2005) 9.75

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Kunz Nelio (2004) 9.75

1 c Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Erni Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 a Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 9.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

1 b Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75
+ Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 c Rohrer Sven (2004) 9.75
+ Zahner Beat (2005) 9.75

1 Schnider Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 9.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 9.75

1 Walker Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Erni Remo (2005) 9.75

1 a Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 9.75
+ Weibel Michael (2005) 9.75

1 b Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 9.75
+ Schumacher Sven (2005) 9.75

1 Wiss Ivan (2004) 9.75
+ Achermann Ivan (2005) 9.75

1 Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00
- Suter Dario (2004) 9.00

1 Reichmuth Remo (2005) 9.00
- Schnider Josef (2005) 9.00

1 a Schnider Josef (2005) 9.00
- Reichmuth Remo (2005) 9.00

1 b Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 9.00
- Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 9.00

1 c Suter Dario (2004) 9.00
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 9.00

1 a Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.00
- Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.00

1 b Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.00
- Zenklusen Matteo (2005) 9.00

1 Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75

1 a Egli Severin (2004) 8.75
- Imhof Levin (2004) 8.75

1 b Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.75
- Schurtenberger Pio (2004) 8.75

1 c Imhof Levin (2004) 8.75
- Egli Severin (2004) 8.75

1 d Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75
- Achermann Jan (2004) 8.75

1 Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75
- Suter Joel (2004) 8.75

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 a Suter Joel (2004) 8.75
- Lustenberger Tim (2005) 8.75

1 b Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
- Rust Lorin (2004) 8.75

1 a Bieri Crispin (2005) 8.75
o Arnold Adrian (2004) 8.75

1 b Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.75
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75

1 c Duss Livio (2005) 8.75
o Zemp Christian (2004) 8.75

1 Gämperle David (2004) 8.75
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.75

1 Kunz Pascal (2004) 8.75
o Müller Philipp (2005) 8.75

1 a Müller Luca (2004) 8.75
o Chiodo Gian Paolo (2005) 8.75

1 b Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.75
o Rohrer Philipp (2004) 8.75

1 a Reichlin Elias (2005) 8.75
o Arnold Linus (2004) 8.75

1 b Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75
o Ettlin Ramon (2005) 8.75

1 Weibel Michael (2005) 8.75
o Wermelinger Arnold (2004) 8.75

1 Achermann Ivan (2005) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

1 Arnold Robin (2005) 8.50
o Betschart Andrin (2004) 8.50

1 Bucher Livio (2005) 8.50
o Suter Timon (2004) 8.50

1 Erni Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

1 Erni Remo (2005) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
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1 a Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Lipp Raffael (2004) 8.50

1 b Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50
o Studer Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Giger Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

1 Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50

1 Heller Dario (2005) 8.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Schnider Ramon (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Achil (2005) 8.50
o Portmann David (2004) 8.50

1 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.50
o Bissig Florian (2004) 8.50

1 a Kunz Luca (2005) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Kunz Nelio (2004) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

1 a Langenstein Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Baumgartner Dominik (2005) 8.50

1 b Lustenberger Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.50

1 c Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 d Meyer Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50
o Theiler Nils (2004) 8.50

1 Portmann Luca (2004) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

1 Roth Marco (2004) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2004) 8.50

1 Scheuber Simon (2005) 8.50
o Simmen Robin (2004) 8.50

1 a Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

1 b Schumacher Sven (2005) 8.50
o Wermelinger Silvan (2005) 8.50

1 Ulrich Elias (2004) 8.50
o Gerber Christian (2004) 8.50

1 a von Rickenbach Carlo (2005) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 b Widmer Aaron (2005) 8.50
o Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50

1 a Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Rölli Florian (2004) 8.50

1 b Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
o Rohrer Sven (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Durrer Ive (2000) 10.00

+ Rust Silvio (2001) 10.00

 
1 Fischer Maurus (2001) 10.00

+ Staffelbach Beat (2000) 10.00

 
1 Kottmann Jonas (2000) 10.00

+ Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 10.00

1 Stäger Franz (2000) 10.00
+ Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 Vogel Sven (2000) 10.00
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 10.00

1 Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 10.00
+ Banz Matthias (2001) 10.00

1 Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.75

1 Egli Christian (2000) 9.75
+ Bucher André (2001) 9.75

1 Gwerder Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75

1 a Hodel Dominik (2000) 9.75
+ Ettlin Kevin (2001) 9.75

1 b Hodel Michael (2000) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 9.75
+ Wyss Sven (2001) 9.75

1 Huser Christian (2000) 9.75
+ Achermann Lukas (2001) 9.75

1 Johann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Röllin Matthias (2000) 9.75
+ Burri Timo (2001) 9.75

1 Troxler Jonas (2000) 9.75
+ Gerber Patrik (2001) 9.75

1 Wicki Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Erni Michael (2000) 9.75

1 Zurfluh Robin (2000) 9.75
+ Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 9.75

1 Bucheli Dario (2001) 9.00
- Schilliger Sven (2000) 9.00

1 Ettlin Thomas (2000) 9.00
- Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.00

1 Lampart Valentin (2000) 9.00
- Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 9.00

1 Schilliger Sven (2000) 9.00
- Bucheli Dario (2001) 9.00

1 Wyrsch Gabriel (2001) 9.00
- Lampart Valentin (2000) 9.00

1 Zürcher Ueli (2000) 9.00
- Ettlin Thomas (2000) 9.00

1 Achermann Ueli (2001) 8.75
- Erni Michael (2000) 8.75

1 Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75
- Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75

1 Steiner Severin (2001) 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel (2000) 8.75

1 Gerber Patrik (2001) 8.75
o Troxler Jonas (2000) 8.75

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.75
o Vogel Sven (2000) 8.75

1 Achermann Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Huser Christian (2000) 8.50

1 Banz Matthias (2001) 8.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50

1 Bucher André (2001) 8.50
o Egli Christian (2000) 8.50

1 Burri Timo (2001) 8.50
o Röllin Matthias (2000) 8.50

1 Erni Michael (2000) 8.50
o Wicki Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Ettlin Kevin (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Johann Michael (2001) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50
o Hodel Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Kunz Gian Luca (2001) 8.50
o Kottmann Jonas (2000) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50

1 Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50
o Gwerder Michael (2000) 8.50

1 Schwyzer Samuel (2001) 8.50
o Zurfluh Robin (2000) 8.50

1 a Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 8.50
o Bucher Sandro (2000) 8.50

1 b Staffelbach Beat (2000) 8.50
o Fischer Maurus (2001) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Stäger Franz (2000) 8.50

1 Wyss Sven (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Mathias (2000) 8.50


